

# WAYS TO DONATE

Tax ID # 13-6220819

## WIRE TRANSFER (PREFERRED)

Please direct your bank or financial advisor to wire funds to: JP Morgan Chase, 410 Northern Blvd., Great Neck, NY 11021

ABA No: 021000021 Credit Account No: 933037019 Swift: CHASUS33 Credit Account Name: American Society of the University of Haifa

### **CREDIT CARD**

https://www.asuh.org/support-university-of-haifa/

### Снеск

Make check payable to: American Society of the University of Haifa Mail to address: 57 W 57<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite 300, New York, NY 10019

### **SECURITIES**

Gifts of securities can be forwarded directly to our brokerage account: Chase Brokerage Account #33L141315 DTC # 0443 Account name: American Society of the University of Haifa

#### INCLUDING ASUH IN YOUR ESTATE PLANS

A bequest to ASUH enables you to contribute to University of Haifa's important mission far into the future. Sample bequest language:

"I bequeath to the American Society of the University of Haifa (Federal Tax ID 13-6220819), a New York State, not-for-profit organization, the sum of (\$\_\_\_\_\_) or (\_\_\_\_%) of my residuary estate for its general charitable purposes, allowing University of Haifa to determine where resources are most needed (or) (insert specific designation)"

### **QUESTIONS?**

Please contact ASUH Development Department at 917-510-3835 or info@asuh.org